2000 6 13



®» o o o 8w

.12
.13
.15
.16
.16
17
.19
.25
.26
.31
.33
.34




25




State

United States of America



1996




1962 SSN
Social Security Number IDNumber Employer Identification Number
SSN
1936 SSN

Social Security Administration
SSN SSN

Resident

Non-resident



Gross Income
1913

Single
Married filing jointly
separately) (Head of household)

Business Deductions

Adjusted Gross Incomes

Nonbusiness Deductions

Deductions Itemized Deductions

Dual Status

(

1948

Married filing

Standard



Personal Exemptions

2,550 1 2,550

(Standard deduction)
4,000 6,700 3,350

(Itemized deduction)

(Medical and dental expences)

7.5%

() (Stateand local tax)

(Real estate tax)

(Personal property tax)

(Home mortage interest)

(Gifts to charity)

250

(Casualty and theft loss)
100 10%



20% { $117,950(
$58,975)} 3%

Taxable Incomes

4 15,28,31,36,39.6
5
e
> > B P
> |
1986

3,000




(Joint Return)

(Separate Return)

(Single)

15 IRS

(Married filing jointly or Qualifying widow(er))

(Married filing separately) (Head of household)

Partnership

C corporation S corporation

Sole Proprietorship

15

10



Ordinary Deductions

Special Deductions

15,25,34,35

1987

3/5/7/10/15/20/27.5/39 8

- 150

150

ACRS

11



SalesTax

20

50

12



SalesTax

4.25

4 8.25
7.25 8.50

45

13



5.6 11.75

12%

2 3%
3 5
3 4
10.6 19.75 5
2 3% 7.875

14




5%

1%

6.5%

GNP

14

40

15




16



HCFA

DRG

17



diagnosis related groups

PPS(Prospective Payment System)

1998

18



HMO PPO

BC

BS

19



5000 ex:

9.3 90.7

experience rating

FFS Fee-

for-Service

20



FFS

BC BS B
BS
BC BS
BC BS
BC,BS
BC
BS BC BS
BC
BS
Indemnity Insurance
FFS FFS
BC BS

/ HMO PPO

HMO PPO

21



HMO,PPO

HMO PPO

1980

44.5

22



Managed Care

80 HMO Health
Maintenance Organization = PPO Preferred Providers’ Organization
= HMO HMO
HMO,PPO
HMO,PPO
HMO
HMO ,
HMO
HMO
PPO NCQA 3
SSO Second Surgical Opinion
HMO
1
HMO
HMO
HMO
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HMO

HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
IPA / HMO
HMO
HMO HMO IPA IPA
HMO HMO
HMO

HMO

HMO

IPA

HMO

24



HMO

PPO
HMO
PPO
PPO HMO
PPO
PPO
HMO FFS HMO
HMO
PPO
HMO
HMO NCQA JCAHO

HMO,PPO HMO PPO

25



PPO

HMO

PPO

HMO

2800

- N MO < U ©
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1995 2000

(Health Alliance)

5

1993 10 27

27



HR

AFL CIO

28



HR3222

29



CM

HR

30



11

50

25

31



1,980 7,884
1,800 4,766
2,340 5,843
11,500 36,986
14,550 53,953
350 943
1,200 1,287
3,400 3,374
520,000 1,253,104
180,000 711,906
96,000 452,384
118,000 405,367
70,000 253,511
123,000 353,191
101,000 388,332
5
2
HMO
2 25
125

32




PPO
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2000

[ ] 1999
2000
[ 11 ] 2000
1999
1992
1994
1998
1997
No.3 1999
G 1993
[ ] 1994
1995
1994
1999

NTT

http://www.keikeiken.co.jp/monthly/repo9811/big_ban.html 2000 6 11

http://www.keikeiken.co.jp/monthly/repo9902/beikoku_2.html 2000 6 11

http://www.keikeiken.co.jp/monthly/repo9903/beikoku_3.html 2000 6 11

Yahoo!
http:.//taxes.yahoo.com 2000 6 11

IRS
http://www.irs.ustreas.gov/ 2000 11

http://www.nta.go.jp/ 2000 6 11

http://www.nta.go.jp/taxinfo/gakushu/02/07.html 2000 6 11

http://www?2.odn.ne.jp/muraoka/kaiseil2.html 2000 6 11
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http://www.pfizer.co.jp/contents/forum/forum33.htm 2000 5 31

http://www.nhk-chubu-__brains.co.jp/ad8020/mondai/1_3 4.html 2000 5
31

http://vip.sapporo-net.ne.jp/~spo/ 2000 6 2

Medical Tribune

http://www.medical-tribune.co.jp/special/fujitsu/sessionl.htm 2000 6 11

http://www.pref kanagawa.jp/kenzei/123/kenzei.htm 2000 6 11

http://www.pref.hokkaido.jp/soumu/sm-zeimu/index.html 2000 6 11
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